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Branch : BBA(AM)  SEM 5 - Regular (DEC 2017)

Result Type : Student Wise Pass/Fail

      Date: 20 Jul 2018

Time: 8:59 AM
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Name SPI CPI CGPA

curback

l
totbackl

RESUL

T

categor

y

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585022

M50019

5

Jain

Mayank

Prakas

h

6.20 6.70 6.20 1 1 FAIL OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585023

M50018

2

Jain

Shubha

m

Sudhirb

hai

8.00 7.80 8.00 0 0 PASS OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585024

M50018

6

Jakkani

Amarsa

i Ravi

2.40 3.76 1.20 3 5 FAIL OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585035

M50018

7

Patel

Jugups

sa

Prakas

h

7.60 7.52 7.60 0 0 PASS OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585037

M50018

8

Patel

Smit

Sanjayb

hai

6.60 6.28 6.60 0 0 PASS OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585040

M50019

1

Priyam

bada

Arvindk

umar

5.00 5.44 5.00 1 2 FAIL OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585002

M50018

1

Bafna

Ruchita

Mahend

ra

8.20 8.56 8.20 0 0 PASS OPEN



MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585045

M50019

3

Ramoli

a

Darsha

n

Rames

hbhai

6.20 5.16 6.20 0 1 PASS OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585041

M50019

2

Rajpuro

hit

Hemraj

Uttamsi

ngh

5.20 5.28 5.20 1 1 FAIL OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585003

M50020

2

Balsari

Sagar

Shailes

h

6.60 6.40 6.60 0 1 PASS OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585047

M50018

3

Shah

Avi

Ashish

5.80 4.84 5.80 0 2 PASS OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585004

M50018

9

Bather

Sheetal

Bhikam

7.40 7.24 7.40 0 0 PASS OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585048

M50019

7

Shah

Mahima

Hasmu

kh

7.60 6.96 7.60 0 0 PASS OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585006

M50019

8

Bhimani

Krupa

Vimalbh

ai

7.40 7.48 7.40 0 0 PASS OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585051

M50019

4

Tawari

Saloni

Subhas

h

8.20 7.60 8.20 0 0 PASS OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585008

M50020

1

Birhade

Jignesh

Vasude

o

2.20 3.44 2.20 3 8 FAIL OPEN



MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585052

M50018

0

Thakur

Mitesh

Ravindr

a

2.00 4.84 2.00 3 4 FAIL OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585016

M50019

6

Godhw

ani

Bhavin

Tilakraj

5.20 3.80 5.20 0 4 PASS OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585056

M50018

4

Verma

Vivek

Rames

h

5.40 5.40 5.40 1 2 FAIL OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585020

M50020

0

Jain

Anilkum

ar

Gautam

chand

4.40 4.84 4.40 1 2 FAIL OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585021

M50018

5

Jain

Ayushi

Rikabch

and

6.60 6.28 6.60 0 0 PASS OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585019

M50019

9

Goud

Hitendr

asingh

Shanke

r

6.40 5.16 6.40 0 4 PASS OPEN

MBA

(INTEG

RATED

)

157040

585057

M50019

0

Yadav

Ritesh

Vyas

4.20 4.48 4.20 1 3 FAIL OPEN


